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Equipment accessories baskets
baskets for fryers

ACOPA

1 2

No. Part.-no. B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm)

H1 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

1 970181 140 245 100 Acopa 05010

No. Part.-no. B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm)

H1 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

2 970186 220 245 95 Acopa 05020

ALPENINOX

1

No. Part.-no. B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm)

H1 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

1 970419 285 290 125 Alpeninox 0A2603

AMBACH

1 2 3 4

No. Part.-no. B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm)

H1 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

1 970382 140 330 140 Ambach 5020811177

2 970381 140 360 110 Ambach 5020804334

No. Part.-no. B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm)

H1 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

3 970146 140 365 110 Ambach 5020802413

4 970383 220 330 140 Ambach 5020810956

ANGELO PO

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

No. Part.-no. B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm)

H1 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

1 970339 150 365 120 Angelo-Po 36A3491

2 970340 150 370 120 Angelo-Po 36A2340

3 970174 150 380 125 Angelo-Po 36A2020

4 970338 190 290 115 Angelo-Po 36A3481

No. Part.-no. B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm)

H1 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

5 970175 200 300 115 Angelo-Po 36A2640

6 970172 210 315 120 Angelo-Po 36A1300

7 970547 225 280 115 Angelo-Po 3007210

8 9

No. Part.-no. B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm)

H1 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

8 970551 225 305 115 Angelo-Po 36A5350

No. Part.-no. B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm)

H1 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

9 970173 225 400 120 Angelo-Po 36A0901
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Equipment accessoriesbaskets
ASCOBLOC

1

No. Part.-no. B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm)

H1 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

1 970159 175 305 120 Ascobloc 9292205

BARON

1 2

No. Part.-no. B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm)

H1 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

1 970622 160 320 120 Baron 418031940170

No. Part.-no. B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm)

H1 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

2 970623 245 320 120 Baron 418031940180

BERTO‘S

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

No. Part.-no. B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm)

H1 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

1 970225 97 250 110 Bertos 33502000

2 970451 100 280 100 Bertos 2250200

3 970229 135 255 100 Bertos 33613800

4 970230 200 235 100 Bertos 33614400

No. Part.-no. B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm)

H1 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

5 970215 200 280 100 Bertos 22617400

6 970231 210 275 110 Bertos 33614600

7 970416 230 330 145 Bertos 32617600

8

No. Part.-no. B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm)

H1 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

8 970226 245 300 110 Bertos 32617100

CAPIC

1

No. Part.-no. B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm)

H1 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

1 970664 245 315 190 Capic A401019
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Equipment accessories baskets

1

No. Part.-no. description suitable for equiv. no.

1 970665 handle for fryer basket Capic A402050

CAPITO

1

No. Part.-no. B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm)

H1 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

1 970442 165 275 130 Capito 63877

CF

1 2 3

No. Part.-no. B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm)

H1 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

1 970162 125 245 120 CF 63.3.3021

2 970163 190 245 120 CF 63.7.3022

No. Part.-no. B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm)

H1 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

3 970164 275 245 120 CF DA LT.10DIM.neu

EKU

1

No. Part.-no. B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm)

H1 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

1 970156 200 280 105 EKU 1-W-02

ELETTROBAR

1 2 3 4 5 6

No. Part.-no. B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm)

H1 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

1 970299 110 390 120 Elettrobar 706096

2 970294 180 225 110 Elettrobar 706088

3 970295 200 295 110 Elettrobar 706089

No. Part.-no. B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm)

H1 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

4 970296 220 330 110 Elettrobar 706090

5 970298 225 300 120 Elettrobar 706092

6 970300 235 390 120 Elettrobar 706093

WWW.MAG-PRO.RO



1391

MECHANICS

Eq
ui

pm
en

t a
cc

es
so

rie
s

27

Equipment accessoriesbaskets
ELFRAMO

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

No. Part.-no. B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm)

H1 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

1 970277 105 290 120 Elframo 00035842

2 970279 105 375 120 Elframo 00030591

3 970193 107 288 120 Elframo 00030581

4 970190 180 265 120 Elframo 00030560

No. Part.-no. B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm)

H1 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

5 970191 180 290 120 Elframo 00030570

6 970278 215 290 120 Elframo 00035805

7 970281 215 375 120 Elframo 00035806

8 9 10 11 12

No. Part.-no. B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm)

H1 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

8 970192 235 290 120 Elframo 00030580

9 970284 240 370 120 Elframo 00030590

10 970286 265 365 120 Elframo 00030611

No. Part.-no. B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm)

H1 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

11 970282 295 540 120 Elframo 00030630

12 970590 365 540 120 Elframo 00030610

EMMEPI

1 2 3 4 5

No. Part.-no. B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm)

H1 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

1 970355 115 290 120 Emmepi CFR142812

2 970577 185 270 120 Emmepi 808182

3 970240 230 285 105 Emmepi 205011

No. Part.-no. B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm)

H1 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

4 970243 230 285 105 Emmepi CFR232910

5 970356 230 290 120 Emmepi 299938

1

No. Part.-no. description suitable for equiv. no.

1 540714 handle for fryer basket (complete) Emmepi 808735

FABA

1 2

No. Part.-no. B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm)

H1 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

1 970235 210 250 110 Faba PR70003

No. Part.-no. B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm)

H1 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

2 970236 210 280 110 Faba PR70005
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Equipment accessories baskets
FAGOR

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

No. Part.-no. B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm)

H1 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

1 505130 130 250 105 Fagor X356502

2 970359 130 310 120 Fagor FAG6000002

3 970631 135 255 120 Fagor X316532

4 505131 150 325 120 Fagor X399901

No. Part.-no. B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm)

H1 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

5 970486 160 310 130 Fagor X066590

6 691065 220 250 100 Fagor X366502

7 505129 233 265 120 Fagor X386501

8 9 10 11 12 13

No. Part.-no. B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm)

H1 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

8 691066 280 250 100 Fagor X376502

9 970251 285 255 100 Fagor X376503

10 970111 285 255 125 Fagor X316503000

No. Part.-no. B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm)

H1 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

11 970652 314 330 135 Fagor X066595

12 691006 330 330 120 Fagor X396501

13 970487 335 310 135 Fagor X166526

1 2 3 4 5

No. Part.-no. description suitable for equiv. no.

1 970649 basket holder Fagor X166527

2 970634 basket holder L 300mm H 90mm Fagor X316501

3 970653 basket holder L 350mm H 83mm Fagor X166500

4 691002 handle for fryer basket lower part Fagor 9616401

5 691001 handle for fryer basket upper part Fagor 9616402

FIMAR

1 2

No. Part.-no. B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm)

H1 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

1 970181 140 245 100 Fimar C01126

No. Part.-no. B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm)

H1 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

2 970186 220 245 95 Fimar C01127
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Equipment accessoriesbaskets
FORVED

1 2 3 4 5 6

No. Part.-no. B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm)

H1 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

1 970372 190 245 110 Forved 3960

2 970373 210 250 110 Forved 3967

3 970374 235 270 110 Forved 3961

No. Part.-no. B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm)

H1 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

4 970004 313 490 115 Forved 100117

5 970375 315 270 110 Forved FRIGCEST20

6 970376 337 606 115 Forved 3323

FRIFRI

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

No. Part.-no. B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm)

H1 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

1 970290 108 345 155 FriFri 301093

2 970178 130 250 100 FriFri 101010

3 970176 130 260 100 FriFri 300941

4 970287 140 260 100 FriFri 300941

No. Part.-no. B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm)

H1 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

5 970289 140 285/340 155 FriFri 100831

6 970180 160 275 135 FriFri 600216

7 970288 190 260 105 FriFri 300942

8 9 10 11

No. Part.-no. B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm)

H1 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

8 970177 220 255 100 FriFri -

9 970179 220 260 100 FriFri 300716

No. Part.-no. B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm)

H1 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

10 970291 220 340 155 FriFri 100761

11 970481 313 263 105 FriFri 300717

GASTROFRIT

1 2 3

No. Part.-no. B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm)

H1 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

1 970536 150 250 160 Gastrofrit 303010.001

2 970537 200 310 160 Gastrofrit 303010.002

No. Part.-no. B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm)

H1 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

3 970538 250 310 160 Gastrofrit 303010.004

GICO

1 2

No. Part.-no. B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm)

H1 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

1 970641 103 300 100 Gico 270202130

No. Part.-no. B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm)

H1 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

2 970604 115 365 100 Gico 270203840
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Equipment accessories baskets
GIGA

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

No. Part.-no. B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm)

H1 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

1 970451 100 280 100 Giga Y48100

2 970449 110 300 110 Giga X63100

3 970262 123 315 130 Giga X63200

4 970609 130 275 120 Giga Y46900

No. Part.-no. B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm)

H1 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

5 970268 140 230 110 Giga X61700

6 970265 140 325 140 Giga Y45900

7 970215 200 280 100 Giga Y47700

8 9 10

No. Part.-no. B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm)

H1 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

8 970610 215 290 120 Giga X55600

9 970603 270 275 120 Giga Y46800

No. Part.-no. B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm)

H1 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

10 970266 280 330 140 Giga Y46000

GIORIK

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

No. Part.-no. B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm)

H1 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

1 970360 110 310 120 Giorik 2012892

2 970359 130 310 120 Giorik 2012898

3 970582 135 260 110 Giorik 2103071

4 970138 135 290 120 Giorik 2003001

No. Part.-no. B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm)

H1 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

5 970362 145 310 120 Giorik 2012895

6 970357 165 290 120 Giorik 2003008

7 970577 185 270 120 Giorik 2004579

8 9 10 11 12 13 14

No. Part.-no. B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm)

H1 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

8 970584 190 315 120 Giorik 2003019

9 970583 220 260 100 Giorik 2003018

10 970356 230 290 120 Giorik 2003003

11 970642 230 290 120 Giorik 2010899

No. Part.-no. B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm)

H1 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

12 970361 230 310 120 Giorik 2012893

13 970363 300 310 120 Giorik 2012896

14 970358 330 290 120 Giorik 2003009
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Equipment accessoriesbaskets
HAKA

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

No. Part.-no. B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm)

H1 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

1 970443 110 235 130 Haka 8119

2 970246 110 240 130 Haka 8104

3 970446 145 250 120 Haka 8134

4 970250 150 255 120 Haka 8106

No. Part.-no. B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm)

H1 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

5 970257 150 270 120 Haka 8107

6 970254 170 300 130 Haka 8114

7 970444 195 235 130 Haka 8118

8 9 10 11 12

No. Part.-no. B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm)

H1 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

8 970445 210 300 130 Haka 8133

9 970248 210 300 130 Haka 8112

10 970245 220 200 120 Haka 8101

No. Part.-no. B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm)

H1 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

11 970247 240 195 130 Haka 8111

12 970447 295 340 130 Haka 8131

HEIDEBRENNER

1

No. Part.-no. B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm)

H1 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

1 970149 310 340 125 Heidebrenner 98856

HERZOG&LANGEN

1 2

No. Part.-no. B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm)

H1 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

1 970187 195 285 120 Herzog & Langen 382200530

No. Part.-no. B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm)

H1 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

2 970189 195 310 110 Herzog & Langen 381700530

HORO

1 2

No. Part.-no. B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm)

H1 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

1 970452 170 350 155 HORO Fritierkorb 37x17

No. Part.-no. B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm)

H1 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

2 970453 370 370 110 HORO Friteusenkorb 370x37
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Equipment accessories baskets
IME-TURBO

1 2 3

No. Part.-no. B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm)

H1 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

1 970207 140 250 105 IME Turbo SOD00010065

2 970208 210 242 120 IME Turbo SOD00010066

No. Part.-no. B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm)

H1 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

3 970212 240 285 115 IME Turbo TUR00041513

JUNO

1 2 3 4

No. Part.-no. B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm)

H1 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

1 970150 180 300 130 Juno 0H5970

2 970151 180 320 210 Juno 242385

No. Part.-no. B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm)

H1 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

3 970410 225 325 90 Juno 0G2206

4 970149 310 340 125 Juno 0H5972

KING

1 2

No. Part.-no. B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm)

ø 
(mm)

H1 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

1 970439 - - 240 145 King 0106001

No. Part.-no. B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm)

ø 
(mm)

H1 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

2 970450 210 310 - 145 King 0106003

KREFFT

1 2 3 4

No. Part.-no. B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm)

H1 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

1 970159 175 305 120 Krefft 49-141427

2 970150 180 300 130 Krefft 242375

No. Part.-no. B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm)

H1 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

3 970151 180 320 210 Krefft 01-242385

4 970149 310 340 125 Krefft 242402

KÜPPERSBUSCH

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

No. Part.-no. B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm)

H1 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

1 970158 140 270 160 Küppersbusch -

2 970160 140 310 130 Küppersbusch -

3 970159 175 305 120 Küppersbusch 141427

4 970389 180 290 100 Küppersbusch 141436

No. Part.-no. B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm)

H1 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

5 970448 180 320 120 Küppersbusch 540446

6 970390 325 310 130 Küppersbusch 141426

7 970391 370 310 123 Küppersbusch 141428
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Equipment accessoriesbaskets
LOTUS

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

No. Part.-no. B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm)

H1 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

1 970165 130 230 110 Lotus 531000600

2 970418 135 450 150 Lotus 531041700

3 970166 200 270 110 Lotus 531000700

4 970329 200 305 100 Lotus 531024100

No. Part.-no. B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm)

H1 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

5 970169 210 300 115 Lotus 531013300

6 970199 250 200 100 Lotus 531005700

7 970167 260 270 110 Lotus 531000800

8 9 10

No. Part.-no. B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm)

H1 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

8 970417 280 290 150 Lotus 531041300

9 970273 300 330 110 Lotus 531013400

No. Part.-no. B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm)

H1 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

10 970630 350 470 80 Lotus 531017500

MALAG

1 2

No. Part.-no. B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm)

H1 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

1 970436 180 300 160 Malag 113123

No. Part.-no. B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm)

H1 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

2 970437 320 380 180 Malag 113131

MARENO

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

No. Part.-no. B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm)

H1 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

1 970681 125 250 150 Mareno 1465512

2 970334 135 260 100 Mareno 1031108200

3 970352 160 360 120 Mareno CM030200

4 970171 160 360 143 Mareno 1464600

No. Part.-no. B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm)

H1 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

5 970198 175 300 120 Mareno 1031110200

6 970335 200 230 115 Mareno 1031108700

7 970156 200 280 105 Mareno 1031004810

8 9 10

No. Part.-no. B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm)

H1 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

8 970613 200 350 110 Mareno CR0508550

9 970170 255 250 150 Mareno 1464712

10 970353 255 290 120 Mareno CM030400
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Equipment accessories baskets
MBM ITALY

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

No. Part.-no. B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm)

H1 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

1 970427 120 295 120 MBM Italien A770000140

2 970522 130 360 135 MBM Italien 160037

3 970371 160 285 120 MBM Italien A800000200

4 970421 225 285 115 MBM Italien A660000310

No. Part.-no. B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm)

H1 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

5 970428 260 295 120 MBM Italien A770000150

6 970523 270 360 135 MBM Italien 160038

7 970358 330 290 120 MBM Italien A800000210

MKN

1 2 3 4 5

No. Part.-no. B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm)

H1 
(mm) material suitable for equiv. no.

1 970152 160 310 115 - MKN 206129

2 970454 160 310 120 SS MKN -

3 970293 205 240 110 - MKN 206000

No. Part.-no. B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm)

H1 
(mm) material suitable for equiv. no.

4 970464 350 380 100 - MKN 206130

5 970414 365 380 100 - MKN 206020

MODULAR

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

No. Part.-no. B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm)

H1 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

1 970663 115 255 110 Modular 600.202.40

2 970576 150 400 135 Modular 983.014.00

3 970679 220 300 110 Modular 600.203.40

4 970195 220 300 120 Modular 68300000

No. Part.-no. B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm)

H1 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

5 970300 235 390 120 Modular 68308300

6 970330 260 255 110 Modular 68301100

7 970331 260 290 140 Modular 60020140

MORICE

1

No. Part.-no. B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm)

H1 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

1 970495 285 325 135 Morice DM 0824
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Equipment accessoriesbaskets
MULTI

1

No. Part.-no. B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm)

H1 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

1 970195 220 300 120 Multi 683000

NAYATI

1 2 3 4

No. Part.-no. B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm)

H1 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

1 970659 140 300/330 130 Nayati -

2 970435 165 335 150 Nayati GS2160

No. Part.-no. B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm)

H1 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

3 970489 190 280 100 Nayati GS416N

4 970434 275 330 115 Nayati GS416C

OFFCAR

1

No. Part.-no. B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm)

H1 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

1 970362 145 310 120 Offcar 863066

OLIS

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

No. Part.-no. B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm)

H1 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

1 970624 120 320 120 Olis 9000339

2 970343 155 255 120 Olis 9000336

3 970622 160 320 120 Olis 9000337

4 970676 160 355 120 Olis 9000332

No. Part.-no. B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm)

H1 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

5 970346 162 355 120 Olis 9000334

6 970341 197 310 167 Olis 8219200

7 970342 215 285 120 Olis 8219300

8 9 10

No. Part.-no. B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm)

H1 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

8 970623 245 320 120 Olis 9000338

9 970344 320 255 120 Olis 9000335

No. Part.-no. B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm)

H1 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

10 970345 345 355 120 Olis 9000330
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Equipment accessories baskets
PALUX

1 2 3

No. Part.-no. B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm)

H1 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

1 970154 185 315 115 Palux 006483

2 970153 200 295 125 Palux 275186

No. Part.-no. B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm)

H1 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

3 970155 200 300 120 Palux 146080

4 970157 200 295 115 Palux -

PIEFFE

1 2

No. Part.-no. B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm)

H1 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

1 970181 140 245 100 Pieffe 4003

No. Part.-no. B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm)

H1 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

2 970186 220 245 95 Pieffe 1003

RM GASTRO

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

No. Part.-no. B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm)

H1 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

1 970618 130 235 105 RM-Gastro 408000101

2 970616 130 235 105 RM-Gastro 408000102

3 970612 210 235 110 RM-Gastro 408000501

4 970611 235 270 110 RM-Gastro 408000502

No. Part.-no. B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm)

H1 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

5 970619 245 455 90 RM-Gastro 408001030

6 970617 300 245 120 RM-Gastro 408001000

7 970620 440 575 80 RM-Gastro 408001060

ROKA

1

No. Part.-no. B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm)

H1 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

1 970441 210 280 120 Roka 8900104

ROLLER-GRILL

1 2 3 4 5 6

No. Part.-no. B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm)

H1 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

1 693029 135 260 100 Roller-Grill F04002

2 693026 140 260 100 Roller-Grill F04004

3 693028 145 310 140 Roller-Grill F04010

No. Part.-no. B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm)

H1 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

4 693017 215 260 105 Roller-Grill F04006

5 693025 280 250 120 Roller-Grill F04008

6 693027 280 320 150 Roller-Grill F04009

4
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Equipment accessoriesbaskets
RST-FIAMMA

1

No. Part.-no. B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm)

H1 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

1 970336 190 255 95 RST - Fiamma 4.0.085.0031

SALVIS

1

No. Part.-no. B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm)

H1 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

1 970493 220 260 105 Salvis 178618

SARO

1 2

No. Part.-no. B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm)

H1 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

1 970181 140 245 100 Saro 122-2006

No. Part.-no. B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm)

H1 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

2 970186 220 245 95 Saro 122-2007

SICOMEX

1

No. Part.-no. B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm)

H1 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

1 970374 235 270 110 Sicomex 03961

SIEDEFIX

1

No. Part.-no. B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm)

H1 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

1 970559 165 300 100 Siedefi x -

WWW.MAG-PRO.RO



1402

MECHANICS

27

Eq
ui

pm
en

t a
cc

es
so

rie
s

Equipment accessories baskets
SILKO

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

No. Part.-no. B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm)

H1 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

1 970451 100 280 100 Silko 0109091

2 970138 135 290 120 Silko 0101100

3 970352 160 360 120 Silko 0105040

4 970357 165 290 120 Silko 0101098

No. Part.-no. B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm)

H1 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

5 970215 200 280 100 Silko 0109089

6 970356 230 290 120 Silko 0101099

7 970358 330 290 120 Silko 0101102

SOGET

1 2 3

No. Part.-no. B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm)

H1 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

1 970686 110 250 130 Soget 340814

2 970687 230 250 130 Soget 340810

No. Part.-no. B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm)

H1 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

3 970688 230 380 130 Soget 340820

STAR 10

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

No. Part.-no. B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm)

H1 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

1 970449 110 300 110 Star10 X63100

2 970237 135 240 100 Star10 057115

3 970546 185 250 110 Star10 057609A

4 970215 200 280 100 Star10 Y47700

No. Part.-no. B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm)

H1 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

5 970239 205 260 105 Star10 057604

6 970241 205 275 105 Star10 057106

7 970438 280 350 125 Star10 057122-1

TECNOINOX

1 2 3 4 5

No. Part.-no. B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm)

H1 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

1 970420 110 290 110 Tecnoinox RC01295000

2 970188 130 245 100 Tecnoinox 00024

3 970139 210 260 120 Tecnoinox 120575

No. Part.-no. B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm)

H1 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

4 970147 215 295 120 Tecnoinox 220620

5 970194 220 245 100 Tecnoinox 00055
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Equipment accessoriesbaskets
THIELMANN

1

No. Part.-no. B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm)

H1 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

1 970448 180 320 120 Thielmann 143772

UBERT

1

No. Part.-no. B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm)

H1 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

1 970384 175 300 130 Ubert FK3

US producers

1 2 3 4 5 6

No. Part.-no. B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm)

H1 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

1 970134 135 280 105

Dean
Frymaster
Keating

Pitco
Prince-Castle

1953
803-0019

4665
P6072125

676-2

2 970183 165 305 135

Dean
Frymaster

Prince-Castle
Vulcan Hart

1362
803-0022

78
OY420563-1

3 970182 165 340 150

American Dryer
Cecilware
Keating

Prince-Castle
Southbend
Vulcan Hart

Wolf

A33000
V174A
31392
678

P9181
108654-1
21014-1

No. Part.-no. B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm)

H1 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

4 970636 170 340 150 Imperial-USA 0362

5 970637 315 330 135 Imperial-USA 2036

6 970184 315 330 135

Anets
Dean

Frymaster
Garland
Keating

Pitco
Prince-Castle

Southbend
Vulcan Hart

P9800-09
1727

803-0099
1035303

8243
P6072143

676-6
P9184

110782-1

VALENTINE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

No. Part.-no. B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm)

H1 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

1 970461 157 285 135 Valentine 6417-02

2 970148 160 268 120 Valentine 3180

3 970478 160 270 100 Valentine 5145

4 970465 160 300 140 Valentine 1955

No. Part.-no. B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm)

H1 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

5 970462 202 285 135 Valentine 6419-02

6 970480 210 280 120 Valentine 3179

7 970474 220 260 100 Valentine 9021-57

WWW.MAG-PRO.RO



1404

MECHANICS

27

Eq
ui

pm
en

t a
cc

es
so

rie
s
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8 9 10 11 12 13 14

No. Part.-no. B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm)

H1 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

8 970476 240 270 100 Valentine 5146

9 970484 250 285 135 Valentine 6420-02

10 970482 255 268 120 Valentine 3181

11 970475 285 245 125 Valentine 9024-60

No. Part.-no. B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm)

H1 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

12 970477 340 270 100 Valentine 5147

13 970463 350 290 135 Valentine 6418-02

14 970466 360 310 150 Valentine 1957

15

No. Part.-no. B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm)

H1 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

15 970479 440 270 100 Valentine 5148

WAMSLER

1

No. Part.-no. B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm)

H1 
(mm) material suitable for equiv. no.

1 970168 170 305 120 SS Wamsler -

ZANUSSI

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

No. Part.-no. B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm)

H1 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

1 970140 100 320 120 Zanussi 054948

2 970141 115 285 110 Zanussi 026820

3 970575 135 260 120 Zanussi 053206

4 970412 135 330 140 Zanussi 006133

No. Part.-no. B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm)

H1 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

5 970145 160 330 120 Zanussi 059327

6 970144 160 340 160 Zanussi 052290

7 970577 185 270 120 Zanussi 058157

8 9 10 11 12 13 14

No. Part.-no. B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm)

H1 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

8 970139 210 260 120 Zanussi 005704

9 970143 225 320 120 Zanussi 054960

10 970406 225 325 90 Zanussi 004492

11 970408 225 325 120 Zanussi 005933

No. Part.-no. B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm)

H1 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

12 970142 230 255 120 Zanussi 058518

13 970578 250 305 120 Zanussi 055093

14 970407 270 260 120 Zanussi 004499
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Equipment accessoriesbaskets

15 16 17

No. Part.-no. B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm)

H1 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

15 970404 270 260 120 Zanussi 052683

16 970413 285 330 140 Zanussi 006539

No. Part.-no. B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm)

H1 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

17 970411 335 340 120 Zanussi 059307

various

1 2

No. Part.-no. B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm)

H1 
(mm) version suitable for equiv. no.

1 970526 200 280 100 with short handle - -

2 970667 220 300 110 - - -

baskets for pasta cookers
AMBACH

1 2 3 4

No. Part.-no. H1 
(mm)

B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

1 970379 175 140 160 Ambach 5020800296

2 970380 175 140 160 Ambach 5020800297

No. Part.-no. H1 
(mm)

B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

3 970377 175 140 330 Ambach 5020801593

4 970378 175 290 160 Ambach 5020801594

ANGELO PO

1 2 3 4 5 6

No. Part.-no. H1 
(mm)

B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

1 970563 150 100 110 Angelo-Po 3012120

2 970337 150 100 295 Angelo-Po 36A2582

3 970564 150 200 280 Angelo-Po 3012130

No. Part.-no. H1 
(mm)

B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

4 970565 150 300 280 Angelo-Po 3012140

5 970678 200 270 460 Angelo-Po C4627

6 970548 205 95 305 Angelo-Po C0930
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BERTO‘S

1 2 3 4

No. Part.-no. H1 
(mm)

B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

1 970216 160 135 295 Bertos 22617700

2 970232 240 120 105 Bertos 31614900

No. Part.-no. H1 
(mm)

B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

3 970234 240 250 105 Bertos 31614800

4 970233 240 250 330 Bertos 31614700

DESCO

1 2 3 4 5 6

No. Part.-no. H1 
(mm)

B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm)

ø 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

1 970570 180 305 480 - Desco CD046

2 970567 204 165 304 - Desco CD043

3 970568 204 304 165 - Desco CD044

No. Part.-no. H1 
(mm)

B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm)

ø 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

4 970569 204 304 242 - Desco CD045

5 970429 205 - - 145 Desco CD047

6 970430 205 - - 185 Desco CD050

1

No. Part.-no. description suitable for equiv. no.

1 970571 batter plate L 475mm W 250mm H 110mm stainless steel Desco CD048

EMMEPI

1 2

No. Part.-no. H1 
(mm)

B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

1 970253 225 300 335 Emmepi 205070

No. Part.-no. H1 
(mm)

B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

2 970252 225 300 335 Emmepi 299977

FAGOR

1 2 3 4

No. Part.-no. H1 
(mm)

B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

1 970645 210 290 160 Fagor H506500

2 970646 265 115 170 Fagor H526503

No. Part.-no. H1 
(mm)

B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

3 970647 265 115 170 Fagor H526501

4 970644 265 230 180 Fagor H526500
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Equipment accessoriesbaskets
GASTROFRIT

1 2 3 4

No. Part.-no. H1 
(mm)

B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

1 970539 155 100 300 Gastrofrit 303010.054

2 970540 155 160 300 Gastrofrit 303010.056

No. Part.-no. H1 
(mm)

B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

3 970541 155 200 300 Gastrofrit 303010.055

4 970542 155 330 300 Gastrofrit 303010.057

GICO

1 2

No. Part.-no. H1 
(mm)

B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

1 970000 176 110 150 Gico 264200240

No. Part.-no. H1 
(mm)

B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

2 970003 176 112 300 Gico 264200230

GIGA

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

No. Part.-no. H1 
(mm)

B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

1 970606 125 95 295 Giga DVC001ZR10

2 970608 148 90 120 Giga DVC002ZR10

3 970216 160 135 295 Giga X62600

4 970206 160 145 280 Giga X62600

No. Part.-no. H1 
(mm)

B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

5 970550 200 135 295 Giga X59700

6 970223 200 290 155 Giga X60600

7 970607 205 140 140 Giga X62900

GIORIK

1 2 3 4 5 6

No. Part.-no. H1 
(mm)

B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm)

ø 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

1 970587 230 - - 145 Giorik 2003080

2 970672 230 145 165 - Giorik 2003047

3 970671 230 145 165 - Giorik 2003045

No. Part.-no. H1 
(mm)

B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm)

ø 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

4 970673 230 300 165 - Giorik 2003046

5 970674 230 300 330 - Giorik 2003075

6 970675 230 300 490 - Giorik 3101603

1

No. Part.-no. description suitable for equiv. no.

1 691314 cylinder handle M8 ø 28mm L 86mm Giorik 2001110
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LOTUS

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

No. Part.-no. H1 
(mm)

B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

1 970202 100 100 250 Lotus 531016700

2 970258 110 135 325 Lotus 531024500

3 970585 135 100 280 Lotus 531004000

4 970586 135 200 280 Lotus 531003900

No. Part.-no. H1 
(mm)

B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

5 970203 140 100 140 Lotus 531001600

6 970201 150 150 290 Lotus 531018800

7 970259 200 145 105 Lotus 531032600

8 9 10

No. Part.-no. H1 
(mm)

B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

8 970209 200 145 160 Lotus 531032500

9 970303 200 145 320 Lotus 531032400

No. Part.-no. H1 
(mm)

B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

10 970200 200 160 290 Lotus 531017900

1

No. Part.-no. description suitable for equiv. no.

1 970131 batter plate Lotus 531004300

MARENO

1 2 3 4 5 6

No. Part.-no. H1 
(mm)

B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

1 970196 120 100 280 Mareno 1031100000

2 970566 180 96 160 Mareno 9330100

3 970347 180 160 280 Mareno 9733700

No. Part.-no. H1 
(mm)

B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

4 970351 180 280 240 Mareno 9733900

5 970348 180 310 280 Mareno 9733800

6 970197 200 165 295 Mareno 1510100

MBM ITALY

1 2 3 4

No. Part.-no. H1 
(mm)

B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm)

ø 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

1 970332 125 115 300 - MBM Italien A660000370

2 970429 205 - - 145 MBM Italien A800001300

3 970430 205 - - 185 MBM Italien A800001310

4 970424 215 97 290 - MBM Italien A800000800
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5 6 7 8 9 10 11

No. Part.-no. H1 
(mm)

B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm)

ø 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

5 970426 215 145 160 - MBM Italien A800000790

6 970425 215 145 160 - MBM Italien A800000780

7 970422 215 145 290 - MBM Italien A770000120

8 970423 215 160 290 - MBM Italien A800000810

9 970333 215 290 160 - MBM Italien A800001260

10 970433 215 290 240 - MBM Italien A800105

11 970432 215 290 325 - MBM Italien A8000820

12

No. Part.-no. H1 
(mm)

B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm)

ø 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

12 970431 215 290 495 - MBM Italien A770000130

MODULAR

1

No. Part.-no. H1 
(mm)

B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

1 970680 200 140 140 Modular 600.751.40

NAYATI

1 2 3

No. Part.-no. H1 
(mm)

B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

1 970488 135 142 288 Nayati GS9404

2 970379 175 140 160 Nayati GS3714

No. Part.-no. H1 
(mm)

B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

3 970378 175 290 160 Nayati GS3205
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OLIS

1 2 3 4 5 6

No. Part.-no. H1 
(mm)

B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

1 970424 215 97 290 Olis 2519571

2 970677 215 145 290 Olis 2519572

3 970083 240 155 155 Olis 2510536

No. Part.-no. H1 
(mm)

B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

4 970405 240 155 155 Olis 2510533

5 970668 240 160 310 Olis 2510532

6 970669 240 310 160 Olis 2510535

RM GASTRO

1

No. Part.-no. H1 
(mm)

B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

1 970621 135 100 135 RM-Gastro 408001100

SILKO

1

No. Part.-no. H1 
(mm)

B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

1 970205 230 300 165 Silko 0101125

SOGET

1 2 3 4

No. Part.-no. H1 
(mm)

B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm)

ø 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

1 970682 200 145 145 - Soget 340825

2 970683 200 145 290 - Soget 340826

No. Part.-no. H1 
(mm)

B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm)

ø 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

3 970684 200 290 145 - Soget 340816

4 970685 250 - - 210 Soget 340804

TECNOINOX

1 2 3 4

No. Part.-no. H1 
(mm)

B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

1 970386 200 145 145 Tecnoinox 00604

2 970385 200 145 145 Tecnoinox 00605

No. Part.-no. H1 
(mm)

B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

3 970387 200 290 145 Tecnoinox 00606

4 970388 200 290 285 Tecnoinox 00603
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Equipment accessoriesbaskets
ZANUSSI

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

No. Part.-no. H1 
(mm)

B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm)

ø 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

1 970398 125 105 165 - Zanussi 006886

2 970396 180 - - 135 Zanussi 056918

3 970397 180 - - 170 Zanussi 056917

4 970393 180 150 275 - Zanussi 056919

No. Part.-no. H1 
(mm)

B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm)

ø 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

5 970385 200 145 145 - Zanussi 005806

6 970386 200 145 145 - Zanussi 005807

7 970387 200 290 145 - Zanussi 005808

8 9 10 11 12 13 14

No. Part.-no. H1 
(mm)

B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm)

ø 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

8 970388 200 290 285 - Zanussi 005809

9 970394 210 240 285 - Zanussi 056916

10 970395 210 275 480 - Zanussi 056920

11 970392 210 285 160 - Zanussi 056915

No. Part.-no. H1 
(mm)

B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm)

ø 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

12 970399 215 160 275 - Zanussi 0G2326

13 970401 265 105 350 - Zanussi 004873

14 970400 265 115 170 - Zanussi 004872

15 16

No. Part.-no. H1 
(mm)

B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm)

ø 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

15 970403 265 220 170 - Zanussi 004875

No. Part.-no. H1 
(mm)

B1 
(mm)

L1 
(mm)

ø 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

16 970402 265 220 350 - Zanussi 004874

1

No. Part.-no. description suitable for equiv. no.

1 970572 batter plate grid L 500mm W 290mm H 115mm stainless steel Zanussi 056922

batter plates

No. Part.-no. L 
(mm)

B 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

1 970227 215 275 Bertos 32714400

2 970524 295 385 Electrolux
Zanussi

006130
006130

3 970633 305 295 Fagor X326501

4 691007 332 277 Fagor X316502

5 970640 335 342 Imperial-USA 2038

6 970228 336 250 Bertos 32714500

No. Part.-no. L 
(mm)

B 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

7 970670 350 152 FriFri 300820

8 970415 363 245 Bertos 32714700

9 505143 365 350 Fagor X186522

10 691021 395 335 Fagor X166503

11 691022 395 350 Fagor X166522

12 970614 400 220 Mareno CR0508560
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Equipment accessories baskets

No. Part.-no. L 
(mm)

B 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

1 970280 280 210 Giga X62300

2 970222 303 212

Bertos
Giga
Silko

Star10

22930100
Y47800
0109092
Y47800

3 970605 310 295 Giga
Whirlpool

0000Y47000
483286009366

No. Part.-no. L 
(mm)

B 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

4 970553 340 330 Angelo-Po 36A2591

5 970615 388 186 Mareno 1031112600

6 970573 650 340 Angelo-Po 36A2301

No. Part.-no. L 
(mm)

B 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

1 970219 337 237
Bertos
Giga

Star10

22714900
X62200
X62200

2 970261 340 290 Giga X64600

No. Part.-no. L 
(mm)

B 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

3 970267 365 290 Giga Y46100

No. Part.-no. L 
(mm)

B 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

1 970628 285 192 Giorik 2104581

2 970629 315 235 Giorik 2101364

No. Part.-no. L 
(mm)

B 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

3 970632 340 135 Fagor
Giorik

FAG6000013
2012897

1 2 3

No. Part.-no. L 
(mm)

B 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

1 970545 330 235 Modular 683.001.23

2 970635 370 295 Star10 057119/D

No. Part.-no. L 
(mm)

B 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

3 970521 382 272 MBM Italien 160036

1 2

No. Part.-no. L 
(mm)

B 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

1 970560 335 235 Angelo-Po 3003800

No. Part.-no. L 
(mm)

B 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

2 970552 430 310 Angelo-Po 36A2320
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Equipment accessoriesbaskets

No. Part.-no. L 
(mm)

B 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

1 970328 245 175 Lotus 541060200

2 970274 297 140 Lotus 531006100

No. Part.-no. L 
(mm)

B 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

3 970275 340 180 Lotus 531006200

4 970276 405 185 Lotus 531006300

1

No. Part.-no. L 
(mm)

B 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

1 970255 345 145 - -

baskets for hot dog machines

1 2 3 4 5

No. Part.-no. ø 
(mm)

H 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

1 691360 175 215 RM-Gastro 408009000

2 693720 180 95 CB 10041258

3 693191 180 210 Inoksan 24203021

No. Part.-no. ø 
(mm)

H 
(mm) suitable for equiv. no.

4 693468 180 210 Star10 057501

5 693004 180 210 Roller-Grill F04012

baskets, miscellaneous

crumb plates

1 2

No. Part.-no. L 
(mm)

B 
(mm)

H 
(mm) application suitable for equiv. no.

1 691216 120 54 200 for egg cooker VEMA XRCU16

2 692051 550 220 340 for deep freezer La-Sommeliere 157585
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